
German Shepherd Dog Club of MSP

Scent Work Results

Container Novice A Max Time: 02:00

4/27/2025 Trial 1 Event: 2025199809

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Jim Johnston

188 Cyra Pembroke Welsh Corgi1 00:13.91Qualified 0Jennifer Hoch

219 Smokey German Shepherd Dog2 00:34.72Qualified 0Katie Halfen (Putz)

231 Moshu All American Dog3 00:34.75Qualified 0Aliza Josephson

201 Chan English Toy Spaniel4 00:39.97Qualified 0Ann Sunderman

207 Ranger German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Lisa Hemmerling

229 Lloyd PoodleNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Elias Stephens
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German Shepherd Dog Club of MSP

Scent Work Results

Container Novice B Max Time: 02:00

4/27/2025 Trial 1 Event: 2025199809

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Jim Johnston

111 Dave Australian Cattle Dog1 00:05.94Qualified 0Samantha Perkins

235 Chloe All American Dog2 00:06.65Qualified 0Kim Burbank

115 Cupcake Shiba Inu3 00:09.07Qualified 0Christina Schell

120 Circa German Shepherd Dog4 00:13.50Qualified 0Cathy McKeon

186 Zoe German Shepherd Dog5 00:17.90Qualified 0Karen Ukura

194 Chia Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr6 00:22.00Qualified 0Kendra Stein

118 Really Australian Shepherd7 00:26.40Qualified 0Diane Clyne

168 Katana German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Tressa Granrud

192 Sterling Lhasa ApsoNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Megan Charron

195 Arran English Cocker SpanielNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Deborah MacNeill

136 Desi Rat TerrierAB 00:00.00Absent 0Anita Fisher
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German Shepherd Dog Club of MSP

Scent Work Results

Container Advanced - Max Time: 02:00

4/27/2025 Trial 1 Event: 2025199809

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Christine Kozanda

124 Rory Dalmatian1 00:29.33Qualified 0Lisa Merker

208 Fiona Rottweiler2 00:35.00Qualified 0Jim Runck

214 Fax German Shepherd Dog3 00:36.31Qualified 0Joyce Johnson

159 Freya German Shepherd Dog4 00:39.77Qualified 0Jennifer Johnston

190 Kinsey English Springer Spaniel5 00:45.15Qualified 0Jo Magney

177 Niner Pug6 01:22.38Qualified 0Cindy Pichotta

230 Gershwin PoodleNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Elias Stephens

237 Luna Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Mary Alsop

184 Winston Border CollieNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Kelly Knight

167 Luna Snow German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Tressa Granrud

165 Mia Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Gladys Berlin

104 Jewels American Eskimo DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Candace Barone

209 Shadow WeimaranerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Anna Schueler

121 Sierra German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Karen Slakey

136 Desi Rat TerrierAB 00:00.00Absent 0Anita Fisher
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German Shepherd Dog Club of MSP

Scent Work Results

Container Excellent - Max Time: 03:00

4/27/2025 Trial 1 Event: 2025199809

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Christine Kozanda

200 Olive Gordon Setter1 00:21.37Qualified 0Jennifer Hanauska

117 Marshal Labrador Retriever2 00:25.94Qualified 0Mark O'Sell

169 Indy Border Collie3 00:29.84Qualified 0Patty Salzwedel

175 Belle German Shepherd Dog4 00:41.63Qualified 0Paul Schumack

164 Cara Golden Retriever5 01:20.21Qualified 0Gladys Berlin

158 Noli Border Collie6 01:21.13Qualified 0Diane Craig

185 Oakley Border Collie7 01:25.58Qualified 0Joe Knight

147 Kingston German Shepherd Dog8 01:32.29Qualified 0Conni Sokolouski

173 Zoey English Springer Spaniel9 01:32.50Qualified 0Jill Dunham

234 Freyja German Shepherd Dog10 01:45.97Qualified 0Kate Whalen

217 Vista German Shepherd Dog11 01:48.91Qualified 0Katie Halfen (Putz)

156 Anne German Shepherd Dog12 01:29.83Qualified 1Ginny Beck

178 Loki Cairn TerrierNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Sherri Cleveland

100 Konnie German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Taylor Prchal

226 Frannie English Springer SpanielNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jan Baker
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German Shepherd Dog Club of MSP

Scent Work Results

Container Master - Max Time: 04:00

4/27/2025 Trial 1 Event: 2025199809

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Christine Kozanda

199 Frankie Pembroke Welsh Corgi1 00:20.32Qualified 0Jennifer Hanauska

222 Gabe German Shepherd Dog2 00:33.22Qualified 0Nancy Kehoe

153 Penny Beagle3 00:41.59Qualified 0Brittney Gainey

182 Maya Shetland Sheepdog4 00:49.72Qualified 0Gail Anderson

149 Bayberry All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Amanda Porter

187 Jack Pembroke Welsh CorgiNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Christina Burton

189 Hazel Labrador RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0John Zabel

233 Poppy Cavalier King Charles SpanielNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Laura Shea

114 Myles Standard SchnauzerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Kelli Mullett
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German Shepherd Dog Club of MSP

Scent Work Results

Interior Novice A Max Time: 02:00

4/27/2025 Trial 1 Event: 2025199809

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Jim Johnston

103 Ticket Keeshond1 00:21.03Qualified 0Karen Sheahan

219 Smokey German Shepherd Dog2 00:22.12Qualified 0Katie Halfen (Putz)

188 Cyra Pembroke Welsh Corgi3 00:23.22Qualified 0Jennifer Hoch

101 Serena Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr4 00:35.97Qualified 0Barbara Stoffel

227 Drama Australian Shepherd5 00:43.18Qualified 0Bailey Perkins

112 Mella All American Dog6 00:57.97Qualified 0Andrew Heurung

231 Moshu All American Dog7 01:12.16Qualified 0Aliza Josephson
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German Shepherd Dog Club of MSP

Scent Work Results

Interior Novice B Max Time: 02:00

4/27/2025 Trial 1 Event: 2025199809

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Jim Johnston

157 Sophie All American Dog1 00:26.93Qualified 0Nicole Stundzia

195 Arran English Cocker Spaniel2 00:32.28Qualified 0Deborah MacNeill

194 Chia Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr3 00:35.15Qualified 0Kendra Stein

120 Circa German Shepherd Dog4 00:37.71Qualified 0Cathy McKeon

118 Really Australian Shepherd5 00:39.44Qualified 0Diane Clyne

193 Simon Lhasa Apso6 00:41.94Qualified 0Megan Charron

140 Haley Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier7 00:48.03Qualified 0Cynthia Stokvis

115 Cupcake Shiba Inu8 00:48.40Qualified 0Christina Schell

148 Summer Boston Terrier9 01:46.93Qualified 0Conni Sokolouski

168 Katana German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Tressa Granrud
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German Shepherd Dog Club of MSP

Scent Work Results

Interior Advanced - Max Time: 02:30

4/27/2025 Trial 1 Event: 2025199809

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Denise Josephson

238 Andie German Shepherd Dog1 00:28.95Qualified 0Amber Danielowski

159 Freya German Shepherd Dog2 00:29.36Qualified 0Jennifer Johnston

165 Mia Golden Retriever3 00:38.90Qualified 0Gladys Berlin

104 Jewels American Eskimo Dog4 00:41.47Qualified 0Candace Barone

111 Dave Australian Cattle Dog5 00:52.00Qualified 0Samantha Perkins

208 Fiona Rottweiler6 00:52.23Qualified 0Jim Runck

124 Rory Dalmatian7 01:15.97Qualified 0Lisa Merker

121 Sierra German Shepherd Dog8 01:16.00Qualified 0Karen Slakey

186 Zoe German Shepherd Dog9 01:24.72Qualified 0Karen Ukura

167 Luna Snow German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Tressa Granrud

217 Vista German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Katie Halfen (Putz)

209 Shadow WeimaranerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Anna Schueler

214 Fax German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Joyce Johnson

205 Brinks Bouvier des FlandresNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Judy Sherwood

201 Chan English Toy SpanielNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Ann Sunderman

237 Luna Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Mary Alsop

230 Gershwin PoodleNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Elias Stephens

190 Kinsey English Springer SpanielNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jo Magney

177 Niner PugNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Cindy Pichotta
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German Shepherd Dog Club of MSP

Scent Work Results

Interior Excellent - Max Time: 02:00

4/27/2025 Trial 1 Event: 2025199809

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Christine Calace 02:00

200 Olive Gordon Setter1 01:34.50Qualified 0Jennifer Hanauska

175 Belle German Shepherd Dog2 01:49.38Qualified 0Paul Schumack

239 Harlow All American Dog3 01:56.13Qualified 0Courtnie Rowell

149 Bayberry All American Dog4 02:08.80Qualified 0Amanda Porter

162 Izzy Shetland Sheepdog5 02:14.47Qualified 0Victoria Varhalla

169 Indy Border Collie6 02:14.90Qualified 0Patty Salzwedel

158 Noli Border Collie7 02:24.82Qualified 0Diane Craig

226 Frannie English Springer Spaniel8 02:49.65Qualified 0Jan Baker

235 Chloe All American Dog9 02:56.08Qualified 0Kim Burbank

218 Ayla German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Katie Halfen (Putz)

213 Roman All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Patty Stehr

204 Magik Bouvier des FlandresNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Judy Sherwood

156 Anne German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Ginny Beck

117 Marshal Labrador RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Mark O'Sell

100 Konnie German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Taylor Prchal
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German Shepherd Dog Club of MSP

Scent Work Results

Interior Master - Max Time: 01:30

4/27/2025 Trial 1 Event: 2025199809

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Ava Higginbotham 01:30 01:30

119 Gia German Shepherd Dog1 03:23.82Qualified 0Cathy McKeon

223 Arya German Shepherd Dog2 03:47.84Qualified 0Melissa McIntyre

153 Penny Beagle3 04:16.30Qualified 0Brittney Gainey

182 Maya Shetland SheepdogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Gail Anderson

228 Preacher German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Steven Fisher

215 Coali BoxerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Sharon Mordorski

183 Jetta Shetland SheepdogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Gail Anderson

170 Lake Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jaci Carufel

146 Kindle Nova Scotia Duck Tolling RetrNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Barbara Rohr

144 Mo PomeranianNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jayne Hoemke

141 Tory Soft Coated Wheaten TerrierNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Cynthia Stokvis

123 Ginger All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Lisa Merker

114 Myles Standard SchnauzerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Kelli Mullett

187 Jack Pembroke Welsh CorgiNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Christina Burton

233 Poppy Cavalier King Charles SpanielNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Laura Shea

137 Buzz Parson Russell TerrierAB 00:00.00Absent 0Anita Fisher
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German Shepherd Dog Club of MSP

Scent Work Results

Exterior Novice A Max Time: 02:00

4/27/2025 Trial 1 Event: 2025199809

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Jim Johnston

227 Drama Australian Shepherd1 00:11.81Qualified 0Bailey Perkins

101 Serena Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr2 00:13.28Qualified 0Barbara Stoffel

188 Cyra Pembroke Welsh Corgi3 00:25.31Qualified 0Jennifer Hoch

140 Haley Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier4 00:32.75Qualified 0Cynthia Stokvis

103 Ticket Keeshond5 00:34.63Qualified 0Karen Sheahan

219 Smokey German Shepherd Dog6 00:51.47Qualified 0Katie Halfen (Putz)

122 Dieter German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Karen Slakey
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German Shepherd Dog Club of MSP

Scent Work Results

Exterior Novice B Max Time: 02:00

4/27/2025 Trial 1 Event: 2025199809

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Jim Johnston

120 Circa German Shepherd Dog1 00:25.22Qualified 0Cathy McKeon

195 Arran English Cocker Spaniel2 00:25.87Qualified 0Deborah MacNeill

194 Chia Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr3 00:31.88Qualified 0Kendra Stein

125 Spryte Border Collie4 00:34.62Qualified 0Nicole Parker

115 Cupcake Shiba Inu5 00:48.47Qualified 0Christina Schell

168 Katana German Shepherd Dog6 01:07.07Qualified 0Tressa Granrud

192 Sterling Lhasa Apso7 01:11.34Qualified 0Megan Charron

240 Sofi Pomeranian8 01:41.56Qualified 0Christine Calace

157 Sophie All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Nicole Stundzia

148 Summer Boston TerrierNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Conni Sokolouski
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German Shepherd Dog Club of MSP

Scent Work Results

Exterior Advanced - Max Time: 03:00

4/27/2025 Trial 1 Event: 2025199809

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Jim Johnston

163 Bleu Shetland Sheepdog1 00:25.47Qualified 0Victoria Varhalla

237 Luna Golden Retriever2 00:46.06Qualified 0Mary Alsop

111 Dave Australian Cattle Dog3 00:47.09Qualified 0Samantha Perkins

238 Andie German Shepherd Dog4 00:50.69Qualified 0Amber Danielowski

214 Fax German Shepherd Dog5 00:51.19Qualified 0Joyce Johnson

124 Rory Dalmatian6 00:54.09Qualified 0Lisa Merker

159 Freya German Shepherd Dog7 00:58.87Qualified 0Jennifer Johnston

185 Oakley Border Collie8 01:10.35Qualified 0Joe Knight

165 Mia Golden Retriever9 01:12.28Qualified 0Gladys Berlin

184 Winston Border Collie10 01:22.09Qualified 0Kelly Knight

226 Frannie English Springer Spaniel11 01:23.72Qualified 0Jan Baker

217 Vista German Shepherd Dog12 01:36.34Qualified 0Katie Halfen (Putz)

167 Luna Snow German Shepherd Dog13 02:19.31Qualified 0Tressa Granrud

209 Shadow Weimaraner14 02:58.97Qualified 0Anna Schueler

104 Jewels American Eskimo DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Candace Barone

208 Fiona RottweilerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jim Runck

136 Desi Rat TerrierAB 00:00.00Absent 0Anita Fisher
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German Shepherd Dog Club of MSP

Scent Work Results

Exterior Excellent - Max Time: 03:00

4/27/2025 Trial 1 Event: 2025199809

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Christine Calace

200 Olive Gordon Setter1 00:52.31Qualified 0Jennifer Hanauska

178 Loki Cairn Terrier2 00:54.78Qualified 0Sherri Cleveland

162 Izzy Shetland Sheepdog3 01:21.37Qualified 0Victoria Varhalla

169 Indy Border Collie4 01:30.69Qualified 0Patty Salzwedel

117 Marshal Labrador Retriever5 01:47.85Qualified 0Mark O'Sell

213 Roman All American Dog6 01:48.06Qualified 0Patty Stehr

149 Bayberry All American Dog7 02:10.44Qualified 0Amanda Porter

239 Harlow All American Dog8 02:27.43Qualified 0Courtnie Rowell

156 Anne German Shepherd Dog9 02:29.85Qualified 0Ginny Beck

158 Noli Border CollieNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Diane Craig

170 Lake Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jaci Carufel

164 Cara Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Gladys Berlin

153 Penny BeagleNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Brittney Gainey

144 Mo PomeranianNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jayne Hoemke

147 Kingston German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Conni Sokolouski

100 Konnie German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Taylor Prchal

119 Gia German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Cathy McKeon

212 Mango Border CollieNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Laura Newland
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German Shepherd Dog Club of MSP

Scent Work Results

Exterior Master - Max Time: 03:30

4/27/2025 Trial 1 Event: 2025199809

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Christine Calace

187 Jack Pembroke Welsh Corgi1 01:09.41Qualified 0Christina Burton

228 Preacher German Shepherd Dog2 02:14.62Qualified 0Steven Fisher

175 Belle German Shepherd Dog3 02:33.34Qualified 0Paul Schumack

183 Jetta Shetland Sheepdog4 02:48.97Qualified 0Gail Anderson

108 Morty All American Dog5 02:49.15Qualified 0Air Gustafson

114 Myles Standard Schnauzer6 02:57.50Qualified 0Kelli Mullett

191 Traigh Doberman Pinscher7 03:03.28Qualified 0Karen Anderson

215 Coali BoxerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Sharon Mordorski

120 Circa German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Cathy McKeon

171 Ringo English Springer SpanielNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jill Dunham

189 Hazel Labrador RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0John Zabel
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German Shepherd Dog Club of MSP

Scent Work Results

Buried Novice A Max Time: 02:00

4/27/2025 Trial 1 Event: 2025199809

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Denise Josephson

188 Cyra Pembroke Welsh Corgi1 00:06.65Qualified 0Jennifer Hoch

185 Oakley Border Collie2 00:10.30Qualified 0Joe Knight

219 Smokey German Shepherd Dog3 00:10.49Qualified 0Katie Halfen (Putz)

112 Mella All American Dog4 00:14.24Qualified 0Andrew Heurung

201 Chan English Toy Spaniel5 00:16.05Qualified 0Ann Sunderman

122 Dieter German Shepherd Dog6 00:26.11Qualified 0Karen Slakey

157 Sophie All American Dog7 01:14.78Qualified 0Nicole Stundzia
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German Shepherd Dog Club of MSP

Scent Work Results

Buried Novice B Max Time: 02:00

4/27/2025 Trial 1 Event: 2025199809

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Denise Josephson

194 Chia Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr1 00:08.72Qualified 0Kendra Stein

118 Really Australian Shepherd2 00:11.11Qualified 0Diane Clyne

125 Spryte Border Collie3 00:14.23Qualified 0Nicole Parker

120 Circa German Shepherd Dog4 00:14.78Qualified 0Cathy McKeon

168 Katana German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Tressa Granrud
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German Shepherd Dog Club of MSP

Scent Work Results

Buried Advanced - Max Time: 03:00

4/27/2025 Trial 1 Event: 2025199809

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Denise Josephson

169 Indy Border Collie1 00:16.18Qualified 0Patty Salzwedel

159 Freya German Shepherd Dog2 00:19.18Qualified 0Jennifer Johnston

145 Kismet Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr3 00:21.11Qualified 0Barbara Rohr

237 Luna Golden Retriever4 00:22.06Qualified 0Mary Alsop

149 Bayberry All American Dog5 00:23.42Qualified 0Amanda Porter

234 Freyja German Shepherd Dog6 00:25.07Qualified 0Kate Whalen

165 Mia Golden Retriever7 00:26.18Qualified 0Gladys Berlin

124 Rory Dalmatian8 00:28.60Qualified 0Lisa Merker

214 Fax German Shepherd Dog9 00:33.72Qualified 0Joyce Johnson

217 Vista German Shepherd Dog10 00:34.36Qualified 0Katie Halfen (Putz)

115 Cupcake Shiba Inu11 00:35.05Qualified 0Christina Schell

184 Winston Border Collie12 00:36.97Qualified 0Kelly Knight

193 Simon Lhasa Apso13 00:38.36Qualified 0Megan Charron

104 Jewels American Eskimo Dog14 00:46.79Qualified 0Candace Barone

100 Konnie German Shepherd Dog15 01:33.59Qualified 0Taylor Prchal

209 Shadow WeimaranerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Anna Schueler

167 Luna Snow German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Tressa Granrud

111 Dave Australian Cattle DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Samantha Perkins
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German Shepherd Dog Club of MSP

Scent Work Results

Buried Excellent - Max Time: 04:00

4/27/2025 Trial 1 Event: 2025199809

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Ava Higginbotham

117 Marshal Labrador Retriever1 00:18.59Qualified 0Mark O'Sell

200 Olive Gordon Setter2 00:23.16Qualified 0Jennifer Hanauska

153 Penny Beagle3 00:30.84Qualified 0Brittney Gainey

162 Izzy Shetland Sheepdog4 00:44.66Qualified 0Victoria Varhalla

187 Jack Pembroke Welsh Corgi5 00:49.16Qualified 0Christina Burton

158 Noli Border Collie6 00:51.19Qualified 0Diane Craig

119 Gia German Shepherd Dog7 00:56.53Qualified 0Cathy McKeon

218 Ayla German Shepherd Dog8 00:58.16Qualified 0Katie Halfen (Putz)

164 Cara Golden Retriever9 00:58.16Qualified 0Gladys Berlin

174 Rizzo English Springer Spaniel10 00:58.94Qualified 0Jill Dunham

208 Fiona Rottweiler11 01:14.12Qualified 0Jim Runck

171 Ringo English Springer Spaniel12 02:58.00Qualified 0Jill Dunham

235 Chloe All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Kim Burbank

178 Loki Cairn TerrierNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Sherri Cleveland

175 Belle German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Paul Schumack

156 Anne German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Ginny Beck
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German Shepherd Dog Club of MSP

Scent Work Results

Buried Master - Max Time: 05:00

4/27/2025 Trial 1 Event: 2025199809

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Christine Kozanda

189 Hazel Labrador Retriever1 00:42.22Qualified 0John Zabel

119 Gia German Shepherd Dog2 00:48.12Qualified 0Cathy McKeon

215 Coali Boxer3 01:06.00Qualified 0Sharon Mordorski

114 Myles Standard Schnauzer4 01:11.84Qualified 0Kelli Mullett

163 Bleu Shetland SheepdogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Victoria Varhalla

176 Lila German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Rhonda Meath

197 Kovacz German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jeanne Sutich

222 Gabe German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Nancy Kehoe

213 Roman All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Patty Stehr

150 Finley Golden RetrieverAB 00:00.00Absent 0Charney Petroske
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